
                             January 2025 Final Exam Schedule

Date Time Course Room # Supervisor

Tues, Jan 14 9:00 AM English 30-1/2 Diploma Part A A110 Mr. Lush

Fri, Jan 17 9:00 AM
Math 30-1/2 Diploma

A205 Mr. Lush
Math 30-3 Final Exam

Mon, Jan 20 9:00 AM English 30-1/2 Diploma Part B A110 Mr. Lush

Fri, Jan 24
9:00 AM Physics 30 Diploma A205 Mr. Lush

Last Day of Regular Classes

Mon, Jan 27 9:00 AM

Science 30 Diploma A205 Mr. Lush
Social 20-1, 20-2 & 20-4 Final Exam A210 Mr. Hazlett

English 10-1 & 10-2 Written A206 Mrs. Baile
English 10-4 Midterm Exam A206 Mrs. Baile

Tues, Jan 28 9:00 AM
Physics 20 Final Exam A214 Ms. Webb
Science 10 Final Exam A110 Mr. Button

Science 14 & 10-4 Final Exam A205 Mrs. Lush

Wed, Jan 29 9:00 AM
Chemistry 20 Final Exam A214 Mr. Button
English 10-1 &10-2  MC A110 Mrs. Baile

Thurs, Jan 30 9:00 AM
Math 15 Final Exam A110 Ms. Webb

Math 10-3 & 10-4 Final Exam A110 Mr. Button
Fri, Jan 31 No School
Mon, Feb 3 Semester 2 Begins

Students need to bring necessary items to write exams - pencil, eraser, pen, charged chromebook, calculator, etc
Students are allowed to go home after their exams.


